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Capital Bid Number Company Name Contact Name (First) Contact Name (Last) Contact Email Contact Phone

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Carr & Duff Inc. Brian Cummings brian@carrduff.com (215) 672-4200

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School FXB Engineering Josh Henry joshhenry@fxbinc.com (610) 813-2776

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School ConstructConnect Kendall Douaire kendall.douaire@constructconnect.com (513) 458-8567

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Construction Journal Kathy Lyons k.lyons@constructionjournal.com (800) 785-5165

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Paramount Electrical Services Robert Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625-2444

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Palman Electric Inc Scott Palman knejman@palmanelectric.com (215) 357-4900

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School denney electric supply john lengemann jlengemann@denneyelectricsupply.com (215) 530-2353

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Carr & Duff Inc. Brian Cummings brian@carrduff.com (215) 672-4200

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School LEX ELECTRIC CAMERON LANGDON clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566-9090

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Ecosave Jason George jgeorge@ecosaveinc.com (215) 284-9702

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin Doyle dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 876-3695

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Lighting Solutions Brian Hawn brianh@lightingsolutionsinc.net (185) 677-6696

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School C.A.D. Electric, Inc. Dustin DOYLE dustin@cadelectric.com (610) 972-1209

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (608) 744-4093

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Diamond Huntbach Construction Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350-1017

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Hyde Electric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez eden.rodriguez@construction.com (413) 893-0645

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508-4324

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Eagle Industrial Electric, Inc. Kathy Masciotro kmasciotro@eagleielectric.com (610) 521-7445

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School North America Procurement Council, Inc Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (030) 245-0192

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School E. J. Electric, Inc. Michael Zielinski michael@ejelectricinc.com (215) 425-2327

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843-8900

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458-5828

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School McGoldrick Electric, Inc. Sean Meehan sean@mcgoldrickelectric.com (610) 789-2910

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226-5756

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252-2525

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School zvvvv vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv onvia1234@gmail.com (524) 852-6984

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Prime Vendor Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com (910) 805-9630

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781-2144

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (608) 744-4093

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492-0509

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Envision Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com (215) 971-6203

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572-1224

Relighting Project at James Sullivan School Bidnet Dwight Anderson gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677-1997
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